
RESERVAS 659 294 181

bar & restaurant

 MEXICANAUTHENTIC



ECONOMIC
12,50€
15,00€

-Economic Menu
-1 Drink 
 (Caña, Soft Drink or Sparkling Water)

-First Course: Soup or Medium Nachos
Soup: Bean Soup or Chicken Soup

Medium Nachos: Vegetarian Nachos, Nachos With Meat, Nachos With Chicken, Nachos With Guacamole or 
Nachos With Cochinita Pibil

-Second Course: 1 Costra or 3 Quesadillas or 3 Tacos or Fried Tacos 
(Includes Garnish of Beans and Red Rice)

Costras: Steak Costra, Cochinita Costra, Flank Rib, Chicken Costra, Chicken Costra, Rib Costra or Shrimp Costra
Quesadillas: Quesadilla, Quesadilla with Beans, Quesadilla with Chicken, Quesadilla with Prawns
Tacos: Ropa Vieja Taco, Cochinita Pibil Taco, Steak Taco, Steak with Cheese Taco, Arrachera Taco, Rib Taco, 
Governor Taco,, Fish Taco, Potato with Chorizo Taco, Tinga Taco, Rajas with Cheese Taco or Alambre.
Fried Tacos: Chicken Taco, Potato Taco, Potato Taco with Cheese, Bean Taco with Cheese, Picadillo Taco or 
Shredded Beef Taco.

-1 Dessert or Coffee

 Dessert: Flan, Cheesecake, Lemon Ice Cream or Vanilla Ice Cream.

MENUS

Breaded Prawns (6 Units)

STARTERS
Red Rice:
(Vegetarian Option)  

5,50€

5,50€

5,50€

5,50€

5,50€

5,50€
Rice with Tomato, Pea, Onion and Carrot
Refried Beans: 
(Gluten-Free and Vegetarian Option)  
Cooked Beans, Fried with Lard
Whole Beans: 
(Gluten-Free and Vegetarian Option)

Cheese Chicharrón
(Gluten-Free and Vegetarian Option)
Braised and Rolled Cheese Blend

Stuffed Jalapeño (4 Units)
Prawn, breadcrumbs, flour and egg fried in oil

alapeño stuffed with Cheese Mix breaded with 
breadcrumbs, flour and egg fried in oil

Whole Black Beans Cooked in Their Broth

From Monday to Friday noon
Night, Weekend and Holidays

Costras 20,00€
4 Costras to choose

6 Tacos 20,00€

9 Tacos 30,00€

2 Costras & 6 Tacos 30,00€
2 Costras To Choose And 6 Tacos

4 Costras & 6 Tacos 40,00€
4 Costras To Choose And 6 Tacos

4 Costras & 9 Tacos 50,00€
4 Costras To Choose And 9 Tacos

TAQUIZZZA!
TO SHARES



Sopa de Frijol
         (Opción Vegetariana)            

Caldo de Pollo  

**Todos los tacos de tortilla de Maíz no tienen Gluten

All corn tortilla tacos are gluten-free

Ropa Vieja Taco(Corn or Wheat)

3 TACOS

Corn or Wheat Tortillas with Shredded Beef, Cilantro and Onion

Cochinita Pibil Taco(Corn or Wheat)
Corn or Wheat Tortillas with Pork with Axiote and Purple Onion

Steak Taco (Corn or Wheat)
Corn or Wheat Tortillas with Beef Steak

Steak with Cheese Taco(Corn or Wheat)
Corn or Wheat Tortillas with Beef Steak with Mixed Cheese

Arrachera Taco

Rib Taco
Corn or Wheat Tortillas with Arrachera (Beef Entrail)

Corn or Wheat Tortillas with Beef Rib

Governor Taco
Corn or Wheat Tortillas with Prawns, Refried Beans and Cheese Mix

Fish Taco

12,00€

12,00€

12,00€

12,00€

12,00€

12,00€

12,00€

12,00€

12,00€

12,00€

12,00€

12,00€

Corn or Wheat Tortillas with Fried Rosada and Pico de Gallo with Cucumber

Potato with Chorizo Taco
Corn or Wheat Tortillas with Potato and Chorizo

Tinga Taco
Corn or Wheat Tortillas with Chicken, Onion, Tomato and Chipotle

Rajas with Cheese Taco (Vegetarian Option
Corn or Wheat Tortillas with Chile, Fresh Cheese, Corn and Cream

Alambre 
Corn or Wheat Tortillas with Beef Steak, Green Pepper, Onion and Bacon

TACOS

COCHINITA TACOS        

ALAMBRE TACOS

ST
EAK WITH CHEESE TACO

       

5,50€

Beans Soup
         (Vegetarian Option)            

Black Bean Soup with Cream 
and Tortilla Chips

5,50€

Chicken Soup
Chicken Soup, with Carrot, Peas 

and Rice

SOUPS



**Add 1 Fried Egg to Chicken or Beef Chilaquiles for €1.00
**See with the waiter if you want the chilaquiles spicy or not spicy!!!

Swiss Enchilada (Gluten Free)

12,50€

12,50€

15,00€

3 Corn Tortillas Stuffed with Chicken, Covered 
with Gratin Cheese and Dipped in Green Sauce

Includes cream separately

Enfrijolada 
(Gluten Free and Vegetarian Option) 

3 Corn Tortillas Stuffed with Cheese, Dipped in Refried 
Beans and Served with Cream

Includes cream separately

Enmoladas (Gluten Free)
3 Corn Tortillas Stuffed with Chicken, Covered 

with Gratin Cheese and Dipped in Mole
Includes cream separately

7,50€

MEDIUM LARGE

7,50€

7,50€

7,50€

7,50€

12,00€

12,00€

12,00€

12,00€

12,00€

-Vegetarian Nachos
(Gluten Free and Vegetarian Option)

-Nachos with Meat (Gluten Free)

-Nachos with Chicken (Gluten Free)

-Nachos with Guacamole (Gluten Free)

-Nachos with Cochinita Pibil (Gluten Free)

Fried Tortillas, Cheese, Pico de Gallo and a small portion of guacamole

Fried Totopos with Meat, Cheese, Pico de Gallo and a small portion of guacamole

Fried Tortillas with Chicken, Cheese, Pico de Gallo and a small portion of guacamole

Fried Tortillas with Avocado, Tomato and Onion with Lime

Fried Totopos with Cochinita, Cheese, Red Onion and a Few Refried Beans

12,50€Chilaquiles with Chicken (Gluten Free)
Fried Tortillas with Gratin Cheese and Chicken, 
Bathed in Green Sauce
Includes cream separately

12,50€Chilaquiles with Meat (Gluten Free)

Mole and Chicken Chilaquiles 
(Gluten Free)

15,00€

Fried Totopos with Gratin Cheese and Chicken, 
Bathed in Mole
Includes cream separately

Fried Totopos with Gratin Cheese and Skirt Steak, 
Bathed in Green Sauce
Includes cream separately

Chilaquiles with Egg
(Gluten-Free and Vegetarian Option) 

12,50€

Fried Totopos with Gratin Cheese and 2 Fried Eggs on top, Bathed in 
Green Sauce
Includes cream separatelye 

CHILAQUILES
ENCHILADAS

NACHOS

Beans Soup
         (Vegetarian Option)            

SOUPS



Quesadilla (Vegetarian Option)

3

Wheat Tortilla with Cheese Mix

Quesadilla with Beans (Vegetarian Option)
Wheat Tortilla with Mixed Cheese and Refried Beans

Quesadilla with Chicken
Wheat Tortilla with Cheese and Chicken Mix

Quesadilla with Prawns 
Wheat Tortilla with a Mix of Cheese and 
PrawnsMelted 
Cheese with Chorizo
Mixture of Melted Cheeses with Chorizo  

Synchronized
Wheat Tortillas with Cheese Mix and York Ham

*All Dishes Have Guacamole Garnish

7,50€

1 2

7,50€

7,50€

7,50€

7,50€

7,50€

12,00€

12,00€

12,00€

12,00€

12,00€

12,00€

Steak Costra 

Cochinita Costra

Flank Costra

Chicken Costra

Rib Costra

Shrimp Costra

Wheat Tortilla with Beef Fillet and a Blend of Grilled 
and Rolled Cheeses

Wheat Tortilla With Axiote Pork and a Blend of Braised 
and Rolled Cheeses

Wheat Tortilla with Arrachera and a Blend of Braised
and Rolled Cheeses

Wheat Tortilla with Chicken and a Blend of Grilled 
and Rolled Cheeses

Wheat Tortilla with Ribs and a Blend of Braised 
and Rolled Cheeses

Wheat Tortilla with Prawn and Blend of Braised
and Rolled Cheeses

COSTRAS

QUESADILLAS
12,00€

12,00€

12,00€

12,00€

12,00€

15,00€



Bean Taco with Cheese (Gluten-Free and Vegetarian Option)

7,50€

3 TACOS 6 TACOS

7,50€

7,50€

7,50€

7,50€

7,50€

12,00€

12,00€

12,00€

12,00€

12,00€

12,00€

Chicken Taco (Gluten Free)

Potato Taco (Gluten Free and Vegetarian Option) 

Potato Taco with Cheese (Gluten Free)

Picadillo Taco (Gluten Free) 

Shredded Beef Taco (Gluten Free) 

Fried Corn Tortilla Stuffed with Chicken Breast
Includes lettuce and cream

Fried Corn Tortilla Stuffed with Potato and Cheese Mix
Includes lettuce and cream

Tortilla De Maíz Frita Rellena De Patata Y Mezcla De Quesos
Incluye Lechuga  Y Nata

Fried Corn Tortilla Stuffed with Beans and Cheese Mix
Includes lettuce and cream

Fried Corn Tortilla Stuffed with Beef, Carrot, Potato and Tomato
Includes lettuce and cream

Fried Corn Tortilla Stuffed with Shredded Beef
Includes lettuce and cream

*All Dishes have a garnish of Beans and Red Rice

Mexican Molletes 12,00€
3 halves of Bolillo (typical Mexican bread) with Refried Beans and 
Gratin Cheese Mix

Mexican Molletes with Bacon 12,00€
3 halves of Bolillo (typical Mexican bread) with Refried Beans, 
Bacon and Gratin Cheese Mix

Mexican Molletes with Chorizo   12,00€
3 halves of Bolillo (typical Mexican bread) with Refried 
Beans, Chorizo   and Gratin Cheese Mix

Mexican Molletes with Cochinita 12,00€
3 halves of Bolillo (typical Mexican bread) with Refried Beans, 
Cochinita and Gratin Cheese Mix

Mexican Molletes with Arrachera 12,00€
3 halves of Bolillo (typical Mexican bread) with Refried Beans, 
Entraña and Gratin Cheese Mix

*All Dishes have Pico de Gallo garnish

MOLLETES
MEXICAN

MOLLETE CHORIZO

MOLLETE COCHINITA

FRIED
TACOS



Flan 4,50€

Cheesecake 4,50€

Lemon Ice Cream 4,50€

Vanilla Ice Cream 4,50€

KIDS MENU DESSERTS
Grilled Breast 
(Gluten Free)

6,50€

Fried Chicken Escalope 6,50€

Fried Beef Escalope
 

6,50€

Order of 9 Nuggets 6,50€

French Fries 3,50€

14,00€

14,00€

14,00€

14,00€

14,00€

14,00€

Cuban Sandwich

Cochinita Pibil Sandwich

Beef Escalope Sandwich 

Chicken Escalope Sandwich

York Ham Sandwich

Telera Bread Stuffed with Refried Beans, Onion, Tomato, Shredded Chicken Breast and Cheese Mix

Telera Bread Stuffed with Refried Beans, Onion, Tomato, Pork Sausage, Beef Escalope, Chorizo, York 
Ham and Cheese Mix

Telera Bread Stuffed with Refried Beans, Purple Onion, Tomato, Cochinita Pibil and Cheese Mix

Telera Bread Stuffed with Refried Beans, Onion, Tomato, Beef Escalope and Cheese Mix

14,00€Cheese Sandwich (Vegetarian Option)     
Telera Bread Stuffed with Refried Beans, Onion, Tomato and Cheese Mix

Telera Bread Stuffed with Refried Beans, Onion, Tomato, Chicken Breast Escalope and Cheese Mix

Telera Bread Stuffed with Refried Beans, Onion, Tomato, York Ham and Cheese Mix

GIANT
SANDWICH

Chicken Sandwich



Water 500 cl 1,70€

Sparkling Water 500 cl 1,90€

Juice (Orange or Pineapple) 1,90€

Caña 1,80€

Pint 3,20€

Summer Red

House White Wine
(Vina Esperanza Verdejo)        

Red House Wine 
(Marques de Victoria Rioja)                  

2,80€

3,00€

3,00€

San Miguel Beer 2,80€

Alhambra Beer 2,80€

Coronita Beer 2,80€

XX Lager Beer 2,80€

Modelo Especial Beer 3,50€

Negra Modelo Beer  3,50€

National Cup 7,50€
Includes Bacardi, Brugarl, Legendario, Barcelo, Beffeater, Larios, Larios Rose, Jameson, Dewars, Torres 10, 
Absolut, Smirnoff, DYC and Red Label

Clamato, Lime, Salt and House Mixed Drink (Does not include Beer)
Michelada 5,00€

Lime, Salt and English Sauce (Beer Not Included)
Chelada 2,50€

Tequila, Grenadine and Orange Juice
Tequila Sunrise

Mezcal, and Agua de Jamaica
Mezcamaica

7,50€

Rum, Coconut Liqueur, Malibu and Pineapple Juice
Piña Colada

7,50€

Rum, Peppermint, Brown Sugar and Lime
Mojito

7,50€

43 Liqueur and Coffee shaken in shaker
Mexican Carajillo

7,50€

7,50€

Soft drink 350 cl

DRINKS

COCKTAILS

BEER
2,80€



SHOTS MARGARITAS
Strawberry Tequila Shot 2,50€

Mango Tequila Shot 2,50€

Jose Cuervo Special Tequila Shot 2,50€

Jose Cuervo Traditional 
Tequila Shot

4,00€

Herradura Blanco 
Tequila Shot 

4,00€

Herradura Reposado 
Tequila Shot

4,00€

Mezcal Shot 4,00€

Don Julio Reposado 
Tequila Shot

6,00€

Don Julio Blanco Tequila Shot 6,00€

Maestro Double 
Diamond Tequila Shot

10,00€

Lime               24.50€      7.50€     4.50€

Maracaya     24.50€      7.50€     4.50€

Strawberry  24.50€      7.50€     4.50€

Mango           24.50€      7.50€     4.50€

Red Fruits

SHOT  MARGARITAPITCHER

In accordance with the provisions of Regulation (EU) No. 1169/2011 on the
food information provided to the consumer, we inform our customers
that the products included in the menu may contain allergens or traces

thereof. For more information consult our staff.

INFORMATION CLAUSE ON ALLERGENS

MARGARITAS

2x1
THURSDAYS

EGG GRAINS OF
SESAME

PEANUT AND
SHELLED FRUIT

MILK CELERY FISH LUPINES CRUSTACEANSCONTAINS 
SULPHITES

MUSTARD MOLLUSKS CEREALSSOY

 
 24.50€      7.50€     4.50€



WHEN LEAVING A REVIEW
ON GOOGLE OR
TRIPADVISOR

10%
ON YOUR NEXT VISIT

DISCOUNT 

FOLLOW US AND FIND OUT
ABOUT ALL OUR OFFERS!

bar & restaurant

 MEXICANAUTHENTIC

TIMETABLE:

TUESDAY, WEDNESDAY AND THURSDAY
FROM 13:00 - 00:00

FRIDAY AND SATURDAY
13:00 - 01:00

SUNDAY
13:00 - 20:00

MONDAY AND TUESDAY CLOSED


