



RESERVAS (S) 659 294 181



From Monday to Friday noon Night, Weekend and Holidays

12,50€

15,00€

-Economic Menu

-1 Drink

(Caña, Soft Drink or Sparkling Water)

-First Course: Soup or Medium Nachos

Soup: Bean Soup or Chicken Soup

Medium Nachos: Vegetarian Nachos, Nachos With Meat, Nachos With Chicken, Nachos With Guacamole or Nachos With Cochinita Pibil

-Second Course: 1 Costra or 3 Quesadillas or 3 Tacos or Fried Tacos (Includes Garnish of Beans and Red Rice)

Costras: Steak Costra, Cochinita Costra, Flank Rib, Chicken Costra, Chicken Costra, Rib Costra or Shrimp Costra Quesadillas: Quesadilla, Quesadilla with Beans, Quesadilla with Chicken, Quesadilla with Prawns Tacos: Ropa Vieja Taco, Cochinita Pibil Taco, Steak Taco, Steak with Cheese Taco, Arrachera Taco, Rib Taco, Governor Taco, Fish Taco, Potato with Chorizo Taco, Tinga Taco, Rajas with Cheese Taco or Alambre. Fried Tacos: Chicken Taco, Potato Taco, Potato Taco with Cheese, Bean Taco with Cheese, Picadillo Taco or Shredded Beef Taco.

-1 Dessert or Coffee

Dessert: Flan, Cheesecake, Lemon Ice Cream or Vanilla Ice Cream.

TAQUIZZZA! TO SHARES

Costras 4 Costras to choose	20,00€
6 Tacos	20,00€
9 Tacos	30,00€
2 Costras & 6 Tacos 2 Costras To Choose And 6 Tacos	30,00€
4 Costras & 6 Tacos 4 Costras To Choose And 6 Tacos	40,00€
4 Costras & 9 Tacos 4 Costras To Choose And 9 Tacos	50,00€

STARTERS

Red Rice:	5,50€
(Vegetarian Option)	
Rice with Tomato, Pea, Onion and Carrot	
Refried Beans:	5,50€
(Gluten-Free and Vegetarian Option	1)
Cooked Beans, Fried with Lard	
Whole Beans:	5,50€
(Gluten-Free and Vegetarian Option	n)
Whole Black Beans Cooked in Their Broth	
Cheese Chicharrón	5,50€
(Gluten-Free and Vegetarian Optio	n)
Braised and Rolled Cheese Blend	
Breaded Prawns (6 Units)	5,50€
Prawn, breadcrumbs, flour and egg fried in oil	
Stuffed Jalapeño (4 Units)	5,50€

alapeño stuffed with Cheese Mix breaded with

breadcrumbs, flour and egg fried in oil



	3 TACOS
Ropa Vieja Taco(Corn or Wheat)	12,00€
Corn or Wheat Tortillas with Shredded Beef, Cilantro and Onion	
Cochinita Pibil Taco(Corn or Wheat)	12,00€
Corn or Wheat Tortillas with Pork with Axiote and Purple Onion	
Steak Taco (Corn or Wheat)	12,00€
Corn or Wheat Tortillas with Beef Steak	
Steak with Cheese Taco(Corn or Wheat)	12,00€
Corn or Wheat Tortillas with Beef Steak with Mixed Cheese	12,00€
Arrachera Taco	12,00€
Corn or Wheat Tortillas with Arrachera (Beef Entrail)	42.00€
Rib Taco	12,00€
Corn or Wheat Tortillas with Beef Rib	12,00€
Governor Taco	12,00€
Corn or Wheat Tortillas with Prawns, Refried Beans and Cheese Mix	12,00€
Fish Taco	
Corn or Wheat Tortillas with Fried Rosada and Pico de Gallo with Cucumber	12,00€
Potato with Chorizo Taco	
Corn or Wheat Tortillas with Potato and Chorizo	42.006
Tinga Taco	12,00€
Corn or Wheat Tortillas with Chicken, Onion, Tomato and Chipotle	40.006
Rajas with Cheese Taco (Vegetarian Option	12,00€

All corn tortilla tacos are gluten-free

Alambre





Corn or Wheat Tortillas with Chile, Fresh Cheese, Corn and Cream

Corn or Wheat Tortillas with Beef Steak, Green Pepper, Onion and Bacon



% SOUPS

12,00€

Beans Soup (Vegetarian Option)

Black Bean Soup with Cream and Tortilla Chips

5,50€

Chicken Soup

Chicken Soup, with Carrot, Peas and Rice





	MEDIUM	LARGE	
-Vegetarian Nachos (Gluten Free and Vegetarian Option) Fried Tortillas, Cheese, Pico de Gallo and a small portion of guacamole	7,50€	12,00€	
-Nachos with Meat (Gluten Free) Fried Totopos with Meat, Cheese, Pico de Gallo and a small portion of guacamole	7,50€	12,00€	
-Nachos with Chicken (Gluten Free) Fried Tortillas with Chicken, Cheese, Pico de Gallo and a small portion of guacamole	7,50€	12,00€	
-Nachos with Guacamole (Gluten Free) Fried Tortillas with Avocado, Tomato and Onion with Lime	7,50€	12,00€	
-Nachos with Cochinita Pibil (Gluten Free) Fried Totopos with Cochinita, Cheese, Red Onion and a Few Refried Beans	7,50€	12,00€	

CHILAQUILES

Chilaquiles with Chicken (Gluten Free) 12,50€

Fried Tortillas with Gratin Cheese and Chicken,

Bathed in Green Sauce

Includes cream separately

Chilaquiles with Meat (Gluten Free) 12,50€

Fried Totopos with Gratin Cheese and Skirt Steak, Bathed in Green Sauce

Includes cream separately

Mole and Chicken Chilaquiles 15,00€

(Gluten Free)

Eried Totopos with Grat

Fried Totopos with Gratin Cheese and Chicken, Bathed in Mole Includes cream separately

Chilaquiles with Egg 12,50€

(Gluten-Free and Vegetarian Option)

Fried Totopos with Gratin Cheese and 2 Fried Eggs on top, Bathed in Green Sauce

Includes cream separatelye

**Add 1 Fried Egg to Chicken or Beef Chilaquiles for €1.00 **See with the waiter if you want the chilaquiles spicy or not spicy!!!



Swiss Enchilada (Gluten Free)

3 Corn Tortillas Stuffed with Chicken, Covered with Gratin Cheese and Dipped in Green Sauce Includes cream separately

12,50€

Enfrijolada (Gluten Free and Vegetarian Option)

3 Corn Tortillas Stuffed with Cheese, Dipped in Refried Beans and Served with Cream Includes cream separately

12,50€

Enmoladas (Gluten Free)

3 Corn Tortillas Stuffed with Chicken, Covered with Gratin Cheese and Dipped in Mole Includes cream separately

15,00€



Steak Costra Wheat Tortilla with Beef Fillet and a Blend of Grilled and Rolled Cheeses	7,50€	12,00€
Cochinita Costra Wheat Tortilla With Axiote Pork and a Blend of Braised and Rolled Cheeses	7,50€	12,00€
Flank Costra Wheat Tortilla with Arrachera and a Blend of Braised and Rolled Cheeses	7,50€	12,00€
Chicken Costra Wheat Tortilla with Chicken and a Blend of Grilled and Rolled Cheeses	7,50€	12,00€
Rib Costra Wheat Tortilla with Ribs and a Blend of Braised and Rolled Cheeses	7,50€	12,00€
Shrimp Costra Wheat Tortilla with Prawn and Blend of Braised and Rolled Cheeses	7,50€	12,00€

QUESADILLAS	3
Quesadilla (Vegetarian Option) Wheat Tortilla with Cheese Mix	12,00€
Quesadilla with Beans (Vegetarian Option) Wheat Tortilla with Mixed Cheese and Refried Beans	12,00€
Quesadilla with Chicken Wheat Tortilla with Cheese and Chicken Mix	12,00€
Quesadilla with Prawns Wheat Tortilla with a Mix of Cheese and PrawnsMelted	12,00€
Cheese with Chorizo Mixture of Melted Cheeses with Chorizo	12,00€
Synchronized Wheat Tortillas with Cheese Mix and York Ham	15,00€
*All Dichae Haya Cuacamala Camich	

*All Dishes Have Guacamole Garnish





	3 1ACO3	0 IACO3
Chicken Taco (Gluten Free) Fried Corn Tortilla Stuffed with Chicken Breast	7,50€	12,00€
Includes lettuce and cream Potato Taco (Gluten Free and Vegetarian Option) Fried Corn Tortilla Stuffed with Potato and Cheese Mix Includes lettuce and cream	7,50€	12,00€
Potato Taco with Cheese (Gluten Free) Tortilla De Maíz Frita Rellena De Patata Y Mezcla De Quesos Incluye Lechuqa Y Nata	7,50€	12,00€
Bean Taco with Cheese (Gluten-Free and Vegetarian Option) Fried Corn Tortilla Stuffed with Beans and Cheese Mix Includes lettuce and cream	7,50€	12,00€
Picadillo Taco (Gluten Free) Fried Corn Tortilla Stuffed with Beef, Carrot, Potato and Tomato Includes lettuce and cream	7,50€	12,00€
Shredded Beef Taco (Gluten Free) Fried Corn Tortilla Stuffed with Shredded Beef Includes lettuce and cream	7,50€	12,00€

Mexican Molletes

Entraña and Gratin Cheese Mix

Gratin Cheese Mix

*All Dishes have a garnish of Beans and Red Rice





12,00€

12,00€

TACOS

& TACOS



Mexican Molletes with Cochinita	12,00€
Mexican Molletes with Chorizo 3 halves of Bolillo (typical Mexican bread) with Refried Beans, Chorizo and Gratin Cheese Mix	12,00€
Bacon and Gratin Cheese Mix	
3 halves of Bolillo (typical Mexican bread) with Refried Be	eans,

3 halves of Bolillo (typical Mexican bread) with Refried Beans and

Mexican Molletes with Bacon



3 halves of Bolillo (typical Mexican bread) with Refried Beans, Cochinita and Gratin Cheese Mix **Mexican Molletes with Arrachera** 12,00€

3 halves of Bolillo (typical Mexican bread) with Refried Beans,





Chicken Sandwic Telera Bread Stuffed with R	h efried Beans, Onion, Tomato, Shredded Chicken Br	14,00 € east and Cheese Mix
Cuban Sandwich Telera Bread Stuffed with R Ham and Cheese Mix	efried Beans, Onion, Tomato, Pork Sausage, Beef E	14,00 € scalope, Chorizo, York
Cochinita Pibil Sa Telera Bread Stuffed with R	ndwich efried Beans, Purple Onion, Tomato, Cochinita Pibi	14,00 € I and Cheese Mix
	(Vegetarian Option) efried Beans, Onion, Tomato and Cheese Mix	14,00€
Beef Escalope Sa Telera Bread Stuffed with R	ndwich efried Beans, Onion, Tomato, Beef Escalope and Ch	14,00 € eese Mix
Chicken Escalope Telera Bread Stuffed with R	Sandwich efried Beans, Onion, Tomato, Chicken Breast Escald	14,00 € ope and Cheese Mix
York Ham Sandw Telera Bread Stuffed with R	ich efried Beans, Onion, Tomato, York Ham and Chees	14,00 €

KIDS MENU	
Grilled Breast (Gluten Free)	6,50€
Fried Chicken Escalope	6,50€
Fried Beef Escalope	6,50€
Order of 9 Nuggets	6,50€
French Fries	3,50€



Flan	4,50€
Cheesecake	4,50€
Lemon Ice Cream	4,50€
Vanilla Ice Cream	4,50€

DRINKS

Soft drink 350 cl	2,80€
Water 500 cl	1,70€
Sparkling Water 500 cl	1,90€
Juice (Orange or Pineapple)	1,90€
Caña	1,80€
Pint	3,20€
Summer Red	2,80€
House White Wine (Vina Esperanza Verdejo)	3,00€
Red House Wine (Marques de Victoria Rioja)	3,00€

BEER

San Miguel Beer	2,80€
Alhambra Beer	2,80€
Coronita Beer	2,80€
XX Lager Beer	2,80€
Modelo Especial Beer	3,50€
Negra Modelo Beer	3,50€



Includes Bacardi, Brugarl, Legendario, Barcelo, Beffeater, Larios, Larios Rose, Jameson, Dewars, Torres 10, Absolut, Smirnoff, DYC and Red Label

Michelada 5,00€ Clamato, Lime, Salt and House Mixed Drink (Does not include Beer)

Chelada 2,50€

Lime, Salt and English Sauce (Beer Not Included)

Tequila SunriseTequila, Grenadine and Orange Juice

7,50€

Mezcamaica 7,50€
Mezcal, and Agua de Jamaica

Rum, Coconut Liqueur, Malibu and Pineapple Juice

Mojito 7,50€

Rum, Peppermint, Brown Sugar and Lime

Mexican Carajillo 7,50€

43 Liqueur and Coffee shaken in shaker

SHOTS

Strawberry Tequila Shot	2,50€
Mango Tequila Shot	2,50€
Jose Cuervo Special Tequila Shot	2,50€
Jose Cuervo Traditional Tequila Shot	4,00€
Herradura Blanco Tequila Shot	4,00€
Herradura Reposado Tequila Shot	4,00€
Mezcal Shot	4,00€
Don Julio Reposado Tequila Shot	6,00€
Don Julio Blanco Tequila Shot	6,00€
Maestro Double	10,00€

MARGARITAS

	PITCHER	MARGARITA	SHOT
Lime	24.50€	7.50€	4.50€
Maracaya	24.50€	7.50€	4.50€
Strawberry	24.50€	7.50€	4.50€
Mango	24.50€	7.50€	4.50€
Red Fruits	24.50€	7.50€	4.50€



INFORMATION CLAUSE ON ALLERGENS

In accordance with the provisions of Regulation (EU) No. 1169/2011 on the food information provided to the consumer, we inform our customers that the products included in the menu may contain allergens or traces thereof. For more information consult our staff.





Diamond Tequila Shot































PEANUT AND SHELLED FRUIT

MILK CELERY

FISH

LUPINES

CONTAINS MUSTARD MOLLUSKS **SULPHITES**

CEREALS CRUSTACEANS GRAINS OF

SESAME



TIMETABLE:

MONDAY AND TUESDAY CLOSED

TUESDAY, WEDNESDAY AND THURSDAY

FROM 13:00 - 00:00

FRIDAY AND SATURDAY

13:00 - 01:00

SUNDAY

13:00 - 20:00





ON YOUR NEXT VISIT
WHEN LEAVING A REVIEW
ON GOOGLE OR
TRIPADVISOR



FOLLOW US AND FIND OUT ABOUT ALL OUR OFFERS!





